
COPA LAS CONCHAS NO-GI 2017
1

BracketMale Blue Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 5 1

4-11

4-13

4-14

4-18

4-17

Nakada Youhei
AMAMI BJJ CLUB

Takayuki Nakane
FREE

Daryl Bascon
UPRISING JIU JITSU

Eunchang Choi
ATOS KOREA

Araki Takeshi
PARAESTRA KOIWA


